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China Touring Car Championship 1

e s Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
I E R 5 -~

2023 FHIRFE BV BR SR 55 — /0 ok 4B M4ATHF Will iRl
22 - 24 June 2023
BIH-K=ZARET AL E Fr3E %1% (3.1907 km)
K=EZAZFEN BEWMEE hE Classification on the total laps
Y15 A4

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 12 s kAR DELTA IRy 00:57:00.313 27 1:53.045 21 - - SAILUN
2 15 | & st OUR Racing FRK AR R K 00:57:08.953 27 1:53.635 25 8.6840 8.640 SAILUN
3 924 i 72 96 KDRT —iR KA RiBA3 00:57:44.790 27  1:57.852 15 44477 35.837 SAILUN
4 43 | gtk EPNEE-ET TRAH G 00:58:12.085 27 1:59.359 14 111772 27.295 SAILUN
5 97 || B TTIAE EPNEEFN I HEAH R 00:58:07.084 26  2:.00.833 18 1Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN
6 7 MRS R ER SBEZERN A ARG 4Y 00:57:26.429 25  1:59.317 17— Zip, 1Lp. SAILUN
7 33 | BRI RIS b HABHEERH A 00:57:32.222 25  2:01.471 24 2Lp. 5.793 SAILUN
8 697! PR/ leriiie Carman-Racing FREHT R e 00:57:52.224 25 2:00.864 22 2Lp. 20.002 SAILUN
9 333 kL Carman-Racing FRA 4 M B 00:57:59.5653 26  2:01.443 15 - 2Ip 7.329 SAILUN
DNE
10 83 || REIFE wit—% DELTA FUEACH CRE 00:54:04.685 17 2:01.198 7 10 Lp. 8Lp. SAILUN
DNS
1 22 || FktEnt HBIZERA K &ZH EREIPlUs - 0 - 0 - - SAILUN

MSiion 1 TR ) &
RF B é;i,m et fo (37

Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26
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£reL D K=mEE

China T Champlonshi : : .
o sk s Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

A5

2023 1 HIR E G BRMVBCRR 58 — 2 b B AT WTL B R R E
22 - 24 June 2023
BIH-K=MBRET WL E PR3 21 (3.1907 km)

K=EZARET ENEE RE Classification on the total laps
CIp 2085
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps Bestlap Inlap Gapl1st Gap Prev Tires

ngsg p Bﬁ

1 15 | % EES/fAliE OUR Racing —REARERE 00:57:08.953 27  1:53.635 9. . SAILUN

2 697 PR/ Carman-Racing ERERTHRETSEE 00:57:52224 25  2:00.864 22 - Plp 2Lp. SAILUN
Class ; CH

1 12 XUEEAE VKB DELTA TR EREDR 00:57:00.313 27  1:53.045 21 = 2 SAILUN

2 924 B B 7 35 KDRT — A ABHAS 00:57:44.790 27  1:57.852 16 44.477 44.477 SAILUN

3 333 kel Carman-Racing RRAAH B 00:57:59.553 25  2:01.443 15 2Lp. 2Lp. SAILUN
DNS

4 22| g YEE TR ® ZRERTIPlUs s 0 - 0 - . SAILUN
Ql§§§ A itl E

1 43 | EE/HEL . AABAEH ITIREHE 00:58:12.085 27  1:59.359 e Z SAILUN

2 7 HRSEE R PR LRI IRR 00:57:26.429 25  1:59.317 17 2uip. 2Lp. SAILUN
DNF

3 83 | R@IFRAL—R DELTA IREECE 00:54:04.685 17  2:01.198 7 10 Lp. 8Lp. SAILUN

1 97 | BWIIBEA " HABAEXH IREBRRE 00:58:07.084 26  2:00.833 I - SAILUN

2 33 BEAESRELH FSAEBEXRE TEAEBRYE 00:57:32.222 25  2:01.4M 24 1Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN

“&;ron r}w}w §'ﬂ+
BELL EE o LY

Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26
Page:1/1 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2023/6/24 11:36




2023 [ HIRE G HERML B SR 35 — 4 uh BN WL EREEY
22 - 24 June 2023

EHF-K=ARET
KEARES BIEE R
UEGT

WL HE R34 (3.1907 km)
Classification on the total laps

Pos. No.

Name

Team

Car

Total time Laps Bestlap Inlap Gapist Gap Prev Tires

Class : B#

1 15| & /T OUR Racing —HRRBERK 00:57:08.953 27  1:53.635 25 - SAILUN

2 697 FR/p R Carman-Racing ERERTHEREE  00:57:52.224 25  2:00.864 28 2ty 2Lp. SAILUN
Class : CH#

1 12 | X8 Rk DELTA IR EHRER 00:57:00.313 27  1:53.045 o : SAILUN

2 924 H#R R 7 CDRT — R AR EEA3 00:57:44.790 27  1:57.852 15 44477 44477 SAILUN

3 333 HkLEL Carman-Racing R A B 00:57:59.553 25  2:01.443 16 2Llp 2Lp. SAILUN
DNS

4 22 gkfEm PR KR K ERTPlus : 0 0 SAILUN

1 43 | HEHREL HABH KM IEEBRTE 00:58:12.085 27  1:59.359 ¢ L - SAILUN

2 7| R EF MBI JEFRATRA 00:57:26.429 25  1:59.317 1 2ip: 2Lp. SAILUN
DNF

3 83| R@ETii—8 DELTA FTRAEBRYE 00:54:04.685 17  2:01.198 7 10 Lp. 8Lp. SAILUN
Class : D-24

1 97 | FWIIAET HEAEBAERH IREEE 00:58:07.084 26  2:00.833 7 - SAILUN

2 33 BRUEERMELRT FAEBERHE ITRAEEYE 00:57:32.222 25  2:01.471 24 flp: 1Lp. SAILUN
W HIEE  fon (53]

Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26

Page:1/1 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2023/6/24 11:34



2023 1 EIRE G ER L ER 3R 55 — 4 ub B AT WD E R R A 1
22 - 24 June 2023

BEIM-K=EMABET

WL E Fr3e 4 1% (3.1907 km)

KEARET BNREE hE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 12, XIli/ il vK/5k £ B, Pos. 1
1 10:32:50 1:12.899  1:11.282  29.039 2:53.220 2:53.220
2 10:35:25 57.925 1:08655  27.713 2:34,293 5:27.513
3 10:38:01 59.708 1:12.826  23.874 2:36.408 8:03.921
4 10:40:12 49.453 57.899 23.306 2:10.658 10:14.579
5 10:42:18 48288 56.179 22,022 2:06.489 12:21.068
6 10:44:22 47.897 55.518 20.836 2:04.251 14:25,319
7 10:46:25 47.264 55.481 20422 2:03.167 16:28.486
8 10:48:31 45659 58.924 21.287 2:05.870 18:34.356
9 10:50:33 46.795 54.778 20.448 2:02.021 20:36.377
10 10:52:41 48.208 57.116 22659 Pit In 22:44.360
11 10:55:59 2:04.573 53239 20.156 3:17.968 26:02.328
12 10:57:56 44.599 52.336 20.079 1:57.014 27:59.342
13 10:59:53 44.554 52.106 19.792 1:56.452 29:55.794
14 11:01:48 44.209 51.576 19.593 1:55.378 31:51.172
15 11:03:42 43.590 51.201 19.541 1:54.332 33:45.504
16 11:05:36 43.182 51,059 19.372 1:53.613 35:39.117
17 11:07:29 43.035 50.930 1:53.247 37:32.364
18 11:09:22 [42674 50662 19.792 1:53.128 39:25.492
19 11:11:17 42,822 52.292 19.411 1:54.525 41:20.017
20 11:13:10 42.738 51.245 19.480 1:53.463 43:13.480
21 11:15:04 42.906 50.764 19.375 45:06.525
22 11:16:58 43.141 51.984 19.361 1:54.486 47:01.011
23 11:18:53 44.185 52.230 18.294 PitIn 48:55.720
24 11:21:18 1:13.906  51.919 19.506 2:25.331 51:21.051
25 11:23:11 43.034 [B0:660 _ ]19.456 1:53.150 53:14.201
26 11:25:04 42.993 50.717 19.356 1:53.066 55:07.267
27 11:26:57 42.750 50.980 19.316 1:53.046 57:00.313
No. 15, 7 RS/ i, Pos. 2
1 10:32:51 1:14.665  1:10.589  29.181 2:54.435 2:54.435
2 10:35:25 57.883 1:08.701 27.245 2:33.829 5:28.264
3 10:38:03 59.912 1:13.161 24.500 2:37.573 8:05.837
4 10:40:14 49.211 58.730 22,986 Pit In 10:16.764
5 10:43:54 222988  56.107 21.051 3:40.146 13:56.910
6 10:45:57 47.762 54.304 21.512 2:03.578 16:00.488
7 10:48:00 47.504 53.814 21.568 2:02.886 18:03.374
8 10:50:03 48.411 53.327 20.983 2:02.721 20:06.095
9 10:52:05 47.669 53.840 20437 2:01.946 22:08.041
10 10:54:04 46.815 53.083 19.426 1:59.324 24:07.365
11 10:56:06 46.792 53.391 21.470 2:01.653 26:09.018
12 10:58:04 45.858 52.471 19.901 1:58.230 28:07.248
13 11:00:01 45.076 51.952 19.403 1:56.431 30:03.679
14 11:01:57 45.363 51.626 19.233 1:56.222 31:59.901
15 11:03:53 45.087 51.565 19.537 1:56.189 33:56.090
16 11:05:49 44.917 51.450 19.581 1:55.948 35:52.038
17 11:07:44 44.560 51.281 19.138 1:54.979 37:47.017
18 11:09:39 44,505 51.320 19.252 1:55.077 39:42.004
FHELE T EE
Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26
Page:1/6 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2023/6/24 11:35



2023 1 ERE U ERMVLBR SR 28 — 4 3 44T B Wi E bR B A1
22 - 24 June 2023

B K= ARED

KEAREN FENEES ik

HTL B Fr38 23 (3.1907 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 15, EIERS/fiL, Pos. 2
19 11:11:36 44,873 52.687 19.456 1:57.016 41:39.110
20 11:13:33 45.490 52.297 19.021 1:56.808 43:35.918
21 11:15:31 45.181 51.988 20.455 1:57.624 45:33.542
22 1417:27 44.589 52.824 19.348 1:56.761 47:30.303
23 11:19:27 46.161 53.896 19.337 1:59.394 49:29.697
24 11:21:22 44.293 51.728 19.196 1:55.217 51:24.914
25 11:23:16 43.902 [50.723 [19.010 [1:53.635 ] 53:18.549
26 11:25:11 44.229 52.493 19.171 1:55.893 55:14.442
27 11:27:06 51.041 19.593 1:54.511 57:08.953
No. 924, H #f, Pos. 3
1 10:32:52 1:15.797 1:10.906 28.461 2:55.164 2:55.164
2 10:35:26 59.315 1:07.894 26.552 2:33.761 5:28.925
3 10:38:03 1:00.070 1:13.437 23.874 2:37.381 8:06.306
4 10:40:10 47.739 56.917 22.486 2:07.142 10:13.448
5 10:42:17 47.941 56.143 22.722 2:06.806 12:20.254
6 10:44:21 46.968 55.545 21.365 2:03.878 14:24.132
7 10:46:24 47.397 54.557 20.662 2:02.616 16:26.748
8 10:48:23 45.169 53.616 20.088 1:58.873 18:25.621
9 10:50:22 44.836 53.916 20.583 1:59.335 20:24.956
10 10:52:22 45.339 54.172 20.384 1:59.895 22:24.851
11 10:54:20 44.870 53.447 20.109 1:58.426 24:23.277
12 10:56:20 45.124 53.340 21.440 1:59.904 26:23.181
13 10:58:18 53.984 20.126 1:58.205 28:21.386
14 11:00:18 45.342 53.915 20.123 1:59.380 30:20.766
15 11:02:16 44.445 53.505 19.902 32:18.618
16 11:04:15 45.315 53.761 20.000 1:59.076 34:17.694
17 11:06:14 45.133 53.979 19.928 1:59.040 36:16.734
18 11:08:12 45.463 [Bz369____Jz0.019 1:58.451 38:15.185
19 11:10:12 45,601 54.010 20.506 2:00.117 40:15.302
20 11:12:12 44.743 55.174 20.028 Pit In 42:15.247
21 11:15:47 2:20.130 54.056 20.083 3:34.269 45:49.516
22 11:17:45 44.877 53.862 20.194 1:58.933 47:48.449
23 11:19:45 45422 54.409 20.038 1:59.869 49:48.318
24 11:21:44 44.672 53.586 19.982 1:58.240 51:46.558
25 11:23:42 44.338 53.609 20.084 1:58.031 53:44.589
26 11:25:40 44710 53.389 1:57.953 55:42.542
27 11:27:42 45.551 55.178 21.519 2:02.248 57:44.790
No. 43, fa/H E L, Pos. 4
1 10:32:53 1:17.563 1:10.236 28.284 2:56.083 2:56.083
2 10:35:27 59.443 1:08.916 25.806 2:34.165 5:30.248
3 10:38:05 59.854 1:13.069 24.402 2:37.325 8:07.573
4 10:40:15 47,798 59,393 23.284 2:10.475 10:18.048
5 10:42:19 46.231 55.826 21.911 2:03.968 12:22.016
6 10:44:24 47.252 56.179 21.478 2:04.909 14:26.925
FELY T &
Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26
Page:2/6 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2023/6/24 11:35



2023  ETE VR 58 4y 0k XA WL E R
22 - 24 June 2023

B K= ARET

K=EMBEN ENEE RrE

WL E PR3 %3 (3.1907 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 43, /R E 1L, Pos. 4
7 10:46:28 46.038 57.021 20.827 2:03.886 16:30.811
8 10:48:28 45.264 54,159 20.938 2:00.361 18:31.172
9 10:50:30 45,268 53.634 22.866 2:01.768 20:32.940
10 10:52:31 46.014 54.017 21.041 2:01.072 22:34.012
11 10:54:32 45.205 53.799 21.517 2:00.521 24:34.533
12 10:56:32 45,508 53.726 21.210 2:00.444 26:34.977
13 10:58:32 45.134 54.000 21.052 2:00.186 28:35.163
14 11:00:32 45.159 20.869 30:34.522
15 11:02:32 45,189 53.824 21.033 2:00.046 32:34.568
16 11:04:33 45.884 54.085 20.990 2:00.959 34:35.527
17 11:06:31 45.125 53.693 20.018 PitIn 36:34.363
18 11:10:05 2:17.875 54.624 21.299 3:33.798 40:08.161
19 11:12:06 45719 53.782 20.974 2:00.475 42:08.636
20 11:14:06 45.349 54,573 2:00.427 44:09.063
21 11:16:07 45618 54.072 20.931 2:00.621 46:09.684
22 11:18:07 45.444 54.431 20.654 2:00.529 48:10.213
23 11:20:07 45.022 53.860 20.593 1:59.475 50:09.688
24 11:22:07 54.152 20.679 1:59.836 52:09.524
25 11:24:08 45.494 54.972 20.615 2:01.081 54:10.605
26 11:26:09 45.355 54.772 20.912 2:01.039 56:11.644
27 11:28:09 45.566 54.129 20.746 2:00.441 58:12.085
No. 97, F U118 &, Pos. 5
1 10:32:59 1:27.624 1:04.138 30.005 3:01.767 3:01.767
2 10:35:40 57.710 1:09.322 34.268 2:41.300 5:43.067
3 10:38:11 54.466 1:09.693 26.280 2:30.439 8:13.506
4 10:40:29 49.743 57.422 31.161 Pitin 10:31.832
5 10:44:20 2:31.188 57.017 22.885 3:51.090 14:22.922
6 10:46:32 48.499 1:00.974 22.655 2:12.128 16:35.050
7 10:48:37 47.453 55.672 21.702 2:04.827 18:39.877
8 10:50:41 47.214 55.726 21.299 2:04.239 20:44.116
9 10:52:44 46.895 54.609 21425 2:02.929 22:47.045
10 10:54:48 46.486 55.000 22.424 2:03.910 24:50.955
11 10:56:54 48.314 55.849 21.608 2:05.771 26:56.726
12 10:58:57 46.621 54.761 21.860 2:03.242 28:59.968
13 11:01:00 46.139 54.721 21.868 2:02.728 31:02.696
14 11:03:03 47.645 54.890 20.957 2:03.492 33:06.188
15 11:05:05 46.175 54.613 21.041 2:01.829 35:08.017
16 11:07:06 54.660 20.858 2:01.344 37:09.361
17 11:09:11 46.305 57.027 20.970 2:04.302 39:13.663
18 14144 45.881 [54.103 [20.849 12:00.833 ] 41:14.496
19 11:18:17 46.752 57.614 20.855 2:05.221 43:19.717
20 11:15:20 46.677 55.163 21.044 2:02.884 45:22.601
21 11:17:41 52.890 1:06.329 21.801 2:21.020 47:43.621
22 11:19:45 47.394 55.820 21.087 2:04.301 49:47.922
23 11:21:51 47.552 57.417 20.998 2:05.967 51:53.889
24 11:23:55 46.769 56.352 20.920 2:04.041 53:57.930
HELHK =]
Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26
Page:3/6 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2023/6/24 11:35



2023 1 ER I PV FE 5 Ak AR W E R R
22 - 24 June 2023

EHR- K= A RET

WL E R FEZE (3.1907 km)

KEMBET ENEE RE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 97, F Wi1T1%E &)™, Pos. 5
25 11:25:59 46.598 56.490 21.214 2:04.302 56:02.232
26 11:28:04 47.058 56.035 21.759 2:04.852 58:07.084
No. 7, H IS #2/ & 5 ), Pos. 6
1 10:32:54 1:18.638 1:10.262 27.840 2:56.740 2:56.740
2 10:35:29 59.551 1:09.411 26.497 2:35.459 5:32.199
3 10:38:06 58.704 1:13.835 24253 2:36.792 8:08.991
E 10:40:17 48.476 57.922 24,136 2:10.534 10:19.525
5 10:42:22 47.234 55.804 21.959. 2:04.997 12:24.522
6 10:44:26 46.873 55.627 21.824 2:04.324 14:28.846
7 10:46:31 46.162 56.818 22.054 2:05.034 16:33.880
8 10:48:33 45.780 55.025 21.558 2:02.363 18:36.243
9 10:50:36 45.655 55.651 21.858 2:03.164 20:39.407
10 10:52:40 46.478 55.440 21.650 2:03.568 22:42.975
1 10:54:41 45.579 54.347 21.100 2:01.026 24:44.001
12 10:56:41 45.130 54.094 21.238 2:00.462 26:44 463
13 10:58:41 [22672 153902 21.185 1:59.759 28:44.222
14 11:00:44 45.581 55.562 21.995 2:03.138 30:47.360
15 11:02:46 45.344 54,203 21.613 2:01.160 32:48.520
16 11:04:47 45.584 54.320 21.247 2:01.181 34:49.671
17 11:06:46 45.004 |53.452 120.861 11:59.317 1 36:48.988
18 11:08:47 45.552 53.999 21.163 2:00.714 38:49.702
19 11:10:48 44,994 53.761 22.647 PitIn 40:51.104
20 11:14:35 2:28.795 56.645 21.545 3:46.885 44:38.089
21 11:19:00 46.340 3:15.873 22.409 4:24.622 49:02.711
22 11:21:05 46.640 56.124 22.317 2:05.081 51:07.792
23 11:23:11 47.075 56.663 22.535 2:06.273 53:14.065
24 1125419 48.187 58.236 21.808 2:08.231 55:22.296
25 112723 46.809 55.921 21.403 2:04.133 57:26.429
No. 33, BE 7R R/ 388 W /BR 2D #*, Pos. 7
1 10:32:57 1:25.558 1:04.855 29.245 2:59.658 2:59.658
2 10:35:45 57.467 1:10.943 39.481 PitIn 5:47.549
) 10:39:20 2.13.563 57.948 24.013 3:35.524 9:23.073
4 10:41:30 49.294 56.727 23.833 2:09.854 11:32.927
5 10:43:38 48.754 56.129 23.176 2:08.059 13:40.986
6 10:45:46 48.532 56.739 22.441 2077112 15:48.698
¥ 10:47:54 47.940 57.009 22.952 2:07.901 17:56.599
8 10:50:04 49.951 56.938 23.245 2:10.134 20:06.733
9 10:52:11 48.743 56.459 22.294 2:07.496 22:14.229
10 10:54:18 48.485 56.928 21.801 2:07.214 24:21.443
11 10:56:27 48.151 56.350 23.689 2:08.190 26:29.633
12 10:58:36 49.044 58.340 22.476 2:09.860 28:39.493
13 11:00:48 48.052 57.861 25.394 PitIn 30:50.800
14 11:04:29 2:19.498 58.712 23.155 3:41.365 34:32.165
15 11:06:36 48.340 56.759 21.909 2:07.008 36:39.173
BRELN it EE
Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26
Page :4/6 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
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2023 Hh EVR ZE 37 R MV R B8 35 — 4y il 4R AT WU [ PR B 1
22 - 24 June 2023

B K= AR

K=AFET BENEE hE

WL E PR3 % (3.1907 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 s2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 33, B U/ & /PR D #1*, Pos. 7
16 11:08:40 46.601 55.212 22.316 2:04.129 38:43.302
7 11:10:44 46.425 55.118 21.787 2:03.330 40:46.632
18 11:12:49 47.082 55.845 22.021 2:04.948 42:51.580
19 11:14:52 47.148 55.164 21.561 2:03.873 44:55.453
20 A2 46.481 1:10.787 22,164 2:19.432 47:14.885
21 11:19:18 47.371 56.241 22.069 2:05.681 49:20.566
22 11:21:22 46.930 55.767 21.445 2:04.142 51:24.708
23 11:23:24 46.446 54.950 21.401 2:02.797 53:27.505
24 11:25:26 145.718 154.654 121.099 12:01.471 55:28.976
25 11:27:29 45.794 56.006 21.446 2:03.246 57:32.222
No. 697, BRI 4, Pos. 8
1 10:33:01 1:32.217 1:03.760 28.137 3:04.114 3:04.114
2 10:35:43 58.442 1:08.745 35.098 2:42.285 5:46.399
3 10:38:19 54.076 1:09.611 31.941 Pit In 8:22.027
4 10:41:58 2:20.319 55.732 22.909 3:38.960 12:00.987
5 10:44:03 46.800 55.611 22,337 2:04.748 14:05.735
6 10:46:07 46.172 55.709 22.549 2:04.430 16:10.165
¥ 10:48:09 45.391 53.891 22.693 2:01.975 18:12.140
8 10:50:11 45.136 54.393 22.586 2:02.115 20:14.255
9 10:52:13 45.663 54.323 21.795 2:01.781 22:16.036
10 10:54:17 46.211 54.656 22.819 2:03.686 24:19.722
11 10:56:26 45.184 56.538 27.654 Pitin 26:29.098
12 11:00:59 3:08.911 1:00.438 23.832 4:33.181 31:02.279
13 11:03:08 49.695 56.671 22.003 2:08.369 33:10.648
14 11:05:12 47.041 55.697 21.862 2:04.600 35:15.248
35 11:07:15 45.467 56.077 21.335 2:02.879 37:18.127
16 11:09:17 45.940 55.286 21.145 2:02.371 39:20.498
17 11:11:20 45.651 55.580 21.090 2:02.321 41:22.819
18 11:13:23 45.549 56.104 21.224 2:02.877 43:25.696
19 11318:25 45,608 55515 21.076 2:02.199 45:27.895
20 1:i17:27 45.742 55.104 21.090 2:01.936 47:29.831
21 11:19:31 46.162 55.297 22.811 2:04.270 49:34.101
22 11:21:32 45.709 54.513 ﬁ).64g_ 12:00.864 51:34.965
23 11:23:38 46.609 56.295 23.053 2:05.957 53:40.922
24 11:25:46 48.257 57.692 21.751 2:07.700 55:48.622
25 11:27:49 46.695 55.189 21.718 2:03.602 57:52.224
No. 333, #kHHL, Pos. 9
1 10:33:00 1:30.490 1:04.256 27.779 3:02.525 3:02.525
2 10:35:42 58.325 1:09.244 34.654 2:42.223 5:44.748
3 10:38:17 54.828 1:08.723 32.069 Pit In 8:20.368
4 10:41:42 2:01.422 59.879 23.714 3:25.015 11:45.383
5 10:43:59 49.873 1:02.831 23.987 2:16.691 14:02.074
6 10:46:10 49,259 58.736 23.104 2:11.099 16:13.173
7 10:48:19 48.693 57.441 22.520 2:08.654 18:21.827
FHE A T EE
Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26
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KEMRET BINEE hE

WL E bR 3E 435 (3.1907 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 333, #kHLFL, Pos. 9
8 10:50:30 50.191 57.426 23.153 2:10.770 20:32.597
9 10:52:39 48.680 57.918 22.750 2:09.348 22:41.945
10 10:54:47 48.906 57.253 22.305 2:08.464 24:50.409
11 10:56:58 49.269 58.722 23.108 2:11.099 27:01.508
12 10:59:07 47.988 57.341 23.056 2:08.385 29:09.893
13 11:01:19 47.298 58.196 26.957 Pit In 31:22.344
14 11:05:18 2:41.140 55.541 21.551 3:58.232 35:20.576
15 11:07:19 45.859 54.328 |21.256 12:01.443 | 37:22.019
16 11:09:22 46.211 54.157 22.751 2:03.119 39:25.138
17 11:11:25 46.275 54,533 21.750 2:02.558 41:27.696
18 11:13:28 46.084 56.048 21.639 2:03.771 43:31.467
19 11:15:31 46,397 54.559 21.709 2:02.665 45:34.132
20 11:17:36 47.239 56.364 21.483 2:05.086 47:39.218
21 11:19:39 47.116 53.766 21.865 2:02.747 49:41,965
22 11:21:41 145.594 54.401 21.702 2:01.697 51:43,662
23 11:23:46 46.812 56.059 22,772 2:05.643 53:49.305
24 11:25:49 46.333 54.538 21.633 2:02.504 55:51.809
25 11:27:57 45,956 59.107 22.681 2:07.744 57:59.553
No. 83, R{&/F ®/L— 5, Pos. 10
1 10:33:03 1:45.830 56.698 23.095 3:05.623 3:05.623
2 10:35:47 1:08.258 1:03.639 31.861 Pit In 5:49.381
3 10:43:45 6:39.814 57.227 21.710 7:58.751 13:48.132
4 10:45:51 47.662 56.628 21.716 2:06.006 15:54,138
5 10:47:55 46.676 55.332 21.956 2:03.964 17:58.102
6 10:49:59 47.226 55.279 21.612 2:04.117 20:02.219
7 10:52:00 [45.505 [54.538 J21.155 22:03.417
8 10:54:03 45,963 54.784 21.629 2:02.376 24:05.793
9 10:56:07 46.620 54.802 23.001 2:04.423 26:10.216
10 10:58:11 47.076 55.067 21:155 2:03.298 28:13.514
11 11:00:15 47.451 55.537 21.345 2:04.333 30:17.847
12 11:02:18 46.424 55.903 20.975 2:03.302 32:21.149
13 11:04:21 46.835 54.736 2:02.461 34:23.610
14 11:06:23 45,922 54,986 21.275 2:02.183 36:25.793
15 11:08:28 46.877 55.587 22.848 Pit In 38:31.105
16 11:13:26 3:12.714 1:23.407 21.730 PitIn 43:28.956
17 11:24:02 8:01.791 2:09.202 24,736 10:35.729 54:04.685
- 2 54.443 - Z 5 z
.S 3-8 BEES
Start : 10:29, Finish flag : 11:26
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